
Bow CPS Swimming Pool Management Committee

2024/2025

Role

Chair Laura Morgan
Natalie Chandler
Jennie Petersson
Becky Pugsley
Karen Gutans
Beth Gutans

Co-Chairs.
LM- Pool Maintenance
NC – Admin
JP and KG –Lifeguards
BP - Bookings

lauramartin107@yahoo.com
clerk@bowcps.devon.sch.uk
jm.petersson@live.co.uk
beckanddaniel@hotmail.com
kgutans@gmail.com
bguutans@hotmail.co.uk

Vice Chair

Treasurer Lucy Deasy lucymonicaann@icloud.com

Secretary Natalie Chandler clerk@bowcps.devon.sch.uk

School Rep Chris Johnston School Swim Rota cjohnston@bowcps.devon.sch.uk

Governor Julia Hill Funding jhill@bowcps.devon.sch.uk

Committee Member Jo Drake
Breifini Perkins
Toni Steward
Elsa Dunn
Cassandra Finn
Pir Uitz
Abi Short
Steph Comont
Claire Penny
Lucy Bradbury

jdrake@bowcps.devon.sch.uk
breifini@hotmail.com
tonidavis79@yahoo.co.uk
elsaandrichard@gmail.com
catsy3084@googlemail.com
uitz.piroska@gmail.com
abiridley@googlemail.com
steph_steer@hotmail.co.uk
cpenny30@btinternet.com
l_brough@hotmail.co.uk
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